PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4192747

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SEATOWER AS	12/07/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SEATOWER AS	
Street Address:	BOGSTADVEIEN 27B	
City:	OSLO	
State/Country:	NORWAY	
Postal Code:	0355	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14761136
Application Number:	14403909
Application Number:	14761695

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)745-5390

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (214) 745-5479

Email: jsheridan@winstead.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTEAD PC **Address Line 1:** P.O. BOX 131851

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75313

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	47055-G99999	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN SHERIDAN	
SIGNATURE:	/John Sheridan/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/20/2016	

Total Attachments: 2

source=ChangeofBusinessAddressSeatowerAS#page1.tif source=ChangeofBusinessAddressSeatowerAS#page2.tif

PATENT 504136461 REEL: 041033 FRAME: 0365

CHANGE OF BUSINESS ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

U.S. Application Nos.:

14/761,136 14/403,909 14/761,695

Docket No.:

47055-P195WOUS

47055-P170WOUS 47055-P196WOUS

Old Address:

SEATOWER AS

Sørkedalsveien 10B 0369 Oslo, Norway

New Address:

SEATOWER AS

Bogstadveien 27B 0355 Oslo, Norway

To the best of my belief, the information contained in the Patent Assignment Cover Sheet submitted herewith is true and correct and the copy submitted of the announcement in The Norwegian Register of Business Enterprises regarding the change of business address dated December 7, 2015 is a true copy of the original document.

Signature:

Name:

Ross T. Robinson

Registration No.

47,031

Date:

December 20, 2016

The Brønnøysund Register Centre

Announcements

Announcement for:

Organization number

891 697 872 (SEATOWER AS)

Some information has been registered by us as free text. This information is **only available in the Norwegian language**. In such cases, the information will be displayed in Norwegian in the announcement. <u>More about which type of information this might apply to</u>.

Change of business address

Business enterprise

name:

SEATOWER AS

Organization

number:

891 697 872

Business address:

Sørkedalsveien 10B

0369 OSLO

Municipality:

0301 OSLO

Type of business

enterprise:

Limited company

New business

Bogstadveien 27B

address:

0355 OSLO

Municipality:

0301 OSLO

Register of Business Enterprises 07.12.2015

PATENT REEL: 041033 FRAME: 0367